
 

 
Please note: Dates may change due to circumstances beyond our control 

 

 

 

 

 

 Monday 1st September  

Tuesday 2nd  September  

Children Return Wednesday 3rd September  

Half Term for Term Time Children Thursday 23rd October – Friday 31st October 

 Thursday 23rd October 

Friday 24th October 

Children Return Monday 3rd November  

Last Day for Term Time Children Friday 19th December  

Last Day for All Year Round Children Tuesday 23rd December  

Nursery Closed Wednesday 24th December 25 –  2nd January 26 

 

All Children Return Monday 5th January  

Half Term for Term Time Children Monday 16th  February – Friday 20th February 

All Children Return Monday 23rd February 

Last Day for Term Time Children Friday 27th March 

Good Friday – Nursery Closed Friday 3rd April 

Bank Holiday – Nursery Closed Easter Monday 6th April 

 

All Children Return Monday 13th  April  

Inset Day – Nursery Closed Friday 1st May 

Bank Holiday – Nursery Closed Monday 4th May 

Half Term for Term Time Children Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May  

Bank Holiday – Nursery Closed Monday 25th May 

Inset Day – Nursery Closed Monday 1st June 

Children Return Tuesday 2nd June 

Last Day for Term Time Children Friday 17th July 

Last Day for All Year Round Children Tuesday 15th August 

ST GEORGES DRAGONS NURSERY 
TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES  

2025 / 2026 

Inset Day – Nursery Closed 

Inset Day – Nursery Closed 


